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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 3

Place Bib
1 230
2 204
3 265
4 234
5 274
6 254
7 256
8 255
9 223
10 263
11 272
12 206
13 252
14 253
15 264
16 248
17 205
18 237
19 210
20 275
21 251
22 269
23 245
24 207
25 259
26 224
27 246
28 235
29 228
30 233
31 241
32 270
33 243
34 216
35 242
36 236
37 225
38 227
39 258
40 219
41 266
42 208
43 200
44 218
45 226
46 232
47 214
48 212
49 276
50 240
51 244
52 271
53 201
54 213
55 250
56 257
57 249
58 231
59 261
60 273
61 215
62 268
63 211
DNF 202
DNF 209
DNF 217

Time
2:44:38
2:44:52
2:45:19
2:45:30
2:45:30
2:45:30
2:45:45
2:45:57
2:46:00
2:46:07
2:46:07
2:46:07
2:46:17
2:46:17
2:46:22
2:46:25
2:46:25
2:46:27
2:46:27
2:46:30
2:46:30
2:46:36
2:46:40
2:46:42
2:46:57
2:47:12
2:47:15
2:47:42
2:47:48
2:47:51
2:48:20
2:48:20
2:48:38
2:48:53
2:49:11
2:49:15
2:49:36
2:49:52
2:50:12
2:50:28
2:50:47
2:51:13
2:51:18
2:51:45
2:52:29
2:53:22
2:53:43
2:53:53
2:54:05
2:54:56
2:54:56
2:55:05
2:56:36
2:58:57
2:59:48
3:00:09
3:02:39
3:04:29
3:06:25
3:07:25
3:08:59
3:18:38
3:26:00
DNF
DNF
DNF

Back
00:00
00:14
00:41
00:52
00:52
00:52
01:07
01:19
01:22
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:39
01:39
01:44
01:47
01:47
01:49
01:49
01:52
01:52
01:58
02:02
02:04
02:19
02:34
02:37
03:04
03:10
03:13
03:42
03:42
04:00
04:15
04:33
04:37
04:58
05:14
05:34
05:50
06:09
06:35
06:40
07:07
07:51
08:44
09:05
09:15
09:27
10:18
10:18
10:27
11:58
14:19
15:10
15:31
18:01
19:51
21:47
22:47
24:21
34:00
41:22
00:00
00:00
00:00

61 miles

First Name
Francis
Camden
Shannon
Pablo
Justin
Rory
Matthew
Michael
Ethan
Eric
Bryan (Philly)
Andrew
Sam
Brendan
Griffin
Félix-Olivier
Blake
Simon
Josh
Kevin
Maxwell
Stephane
Michael
PJ

Carlo
Gabriel
Alex
Adam
Carl

Leo
Clyde Sebastian
Simon
Jack
Patrick
Patrick
Luiz
Tristan
Greg
Fred
Charles-Antoine
Rich
Chris
Michael
Louis
John Michael
David
Filagot
Fred
Paul
Kobe
Gabriel
Harrison
Nicholas
Christian
Owen
Felix
Patrick
Simon
Sam
Corey
Kevin
Kensaun
Justin
Jamie
Will
Michael

Results by Velocity Results

22.23 mph

Last Name
Juneau
Black Ingersoll
Scott
Kohan
Wood
O'Neill
Owens
Owens
Greenberg
Schmidt
Williams
Borden
Noel

Offer
Schwartz
Moreau
Bogden
Langlois
Chu

Wood
Nagel
Vallieres
Martin
Bottoms
Quicho
Guay
McCormack
Kollender
Jacob
Kirkpatrick Baird
Logue
Vidal

Lynch
Farrell
Luckow
Lanfredi
Guillemette
Hruby
Prescott
Forest-Leblanc
Spencer
Bowie
Baird
Fernet-Leclair
Hackett
Kirkpatrick
Dinku
David
Yeates
Liberty
Marceau
White
Baker
Despatie
Musser
Pelletier
Murphy
Khalif
Riegel
Williams
Emr
Vadnais
Correa
Belchak
Carroll
Fawcett

Stage 2
Champion System
Road Race
May 28, 2017

70 starters

Team

Stingray/Trek - Ultime Velo

Downeast Racing

CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b BGC Partners
CRCA/Rockstar Games
CRCA/e2Value

CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

Hands-On Cycling

Hands-On Cycling

Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV
Unattached

CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS

Squadra Flying Tigers

1K2GO Sports Racing

CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

Golden Sports

E.C. Makadence

Queen's University

Unattached

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Union Velo

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Cannondale / ABC Cycles

B2C2 p/b Boloco

skylands cycling

Monster Media Racing p/b ButcherBox
DESJARDINS FORD

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team, Inc
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

The Performance Lab p/b Caffeinated Cycl
KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
KMS Cycling

Mineola Bicycle Racing Team

KMS

Morning Glory Cycling Club
Community Bicycle Racing
CRCA/Foundation

DESJARDINS FORD

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Dr. Naylor-Treadwelltraining Racing
DESJARDINS FORD

CRCA/To Be Determined
CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

1R p/b Real Jobs

1R p/b Real Jobs

Peaks Coaching Group Racing Team
November Bicycles

DistrictTaco Racing

CRCA/e2Value

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Kallisto-FCV

DESJARDINS FORD

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

Midweek Cycling Club

Blue Mountain Velo

DESJARDINS FORD

NEXT/BMB

CRCA/GF Capital H&E ENT

The Performance Lab p/b Caffeinated Cycl
BOLD Racing/enduranceWERX
CRCA / GF Capital / H&E Ent

BOLD Racing / enduranceWERX
Kallisto-FCV pb Peloton Contracting
Unattached

CRCA / E2Value

Cyclepath Oakville Race Team

@} elocity = ult

'Champion

System

City

St-lambert
Concord

New york
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Richmond
Richmond
Baltimore
Boston

New york
Pittsfield
Shelburne
Brooklyn
Lachine
St-férréol-les-neige
Toronto
Montreal
Norwich

North attleboro
Bedford
Sherbrooke
Brooklyn
Newton
Vancouver
L'ancienne-lorette
Leicester

New york

North brunswick
Bernardsville
Portsmouth
New york
Hanover
Toronto
Cambridge

New york
L'ancienne-lorette
New york
Boston
L'ancienne-lorette
Brooklyn

New york
Montreal
Montreal

West rutland
Newport
Arlington

New york
Brooklyn
Ancaster
L'ancienne-lorette
Delanson
Brooklyn
Toronto
Elizabethtown
L'ancienne-lorette
Burlington

New york
Kendall park
New york
Albany
Massapequa
Milton

Mendon
Ossining
Toronto

5/30/2017 5:02 PM

State
QC
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
VT
MD
MA
NY
VT
VT
NY
QC
QcC
ON
QcC
VT
MA
NH
QC
CT
NJ
BC
QC
MA
NY
NJ
NJ
NH
NY
NH
ON
MA
NY
QC
NY
MA
QcC
NY
NY
QcC
QcC
VT
RI
VA
NY
NY
ON
QcC
NY
NY
ON
PA
QcC
VT
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
ON
VT
NY
ON



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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220
260
262
267

Results by Velocity Results

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tod
Tyler
Rob
Michael

Gentry
Riegel
Rigg
Straw

Stage 2
Champion System
Road Race
May 28, 2017

Community Bicycle Racing
Minuteman Road Club
Swamis Cycling
CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS

Champion

System

Pittsford
Hopkinton
Carlsbad
New york

5/30/2017 5:02 PM

NY
MA
CA
NY
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